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B CB
human ATGGCCCAGCCGCCGCCCGACGTGGAGGGGGACGACTGTCTCCCCGCGTACCGCCACCTCTTCTGCCCGGACCTGCTGCGGGACAAAGTGGCCTTCATCACAGGAGGCGGCTCTGGGATTGGGTTCCGGATTGCT
chimp ATGGCCCAGCCGCCGCCCGACGTGGAGGGGGACGACTGTCTCCCCGCGTACCGCCACCTCTTCTGCCCGGACCTGCTGCGGGACAAAGTGGCCTTCATCACAGGAGGCGGCTCTGGGATTGGGTTCCGGATTGCT
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACAAAGTGGCCTTCATCACAGGTGGCGGCTCTGGGATTGGGTTCCGGATTGCT
macaque ATGGCCCAGCCGCCGCCTGACGTGGAGGGGGACGACTGTCTCCCCGCGTACCGTCACCTCTTCTGCCCGGACCTGCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACAAAGTGGCCTTCATCACAGGTGGCGGCTCTGGGATCGGGTTCCGGATTGCT
cow ATGGCCCAGCCACCGGCCGACGTCAGCGAGGACGATTGTCTCCCGGAGTACCGCCACCTCTTCCATCCGGACTTGCTCCAGGACAAGGTGGCTTTCATCACGGGTGGTGGCTCTGGAATTGGGTTCCGGATTGCT
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat ATGGCCCACCCGCCGCCCGATGTCCCAGAGGACGATTGTCTACCTGAGTACCGCCACCTCTTTAGCCCCGACCTACTCCAGGACAAAGTCGCCTTCATCACAGGCGGTGGCTCTGGGATCGGGTTCCGGATAGCT
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo ATGGCGCAGCCGCAGCCCGACGTCAGCGAGGACGACTGCCTCCATGAGTACTGCCACCTCTTCAGCCCGGACCTGCTCCGGGACAAAGTGGCCTTTATCACTGGTGGAGGCTCGGGTATCGGGTTCCGGATCGCC
tenrec ATGGCCCAGCCGCCGCCTGACGTGGATGGGGACGACTGTCTCCTCGAATACCGCCACCTCTTCTGCCCAGACCTCCTCCGGAACAAGGTGGCCTTTATCACTGGTGGGGGCTCAGGGATCGGATTCCGGATTGCT
monodelphis ATGTCTCAGCCACCCCCCGACGTCATCTCTGATGACTGTCTCCGGAGTTATAGCTACCTCTTCTGCCCAGATATTCTCCGTGAAAAAGTGGCCTTTATCACTGGAGGAGGCTCAGGAATTGGGTTCCGAATTGCT
platypus TCCTCTCCGCCGCCGCCGGACGTGGCCACCGATGACTGCCTGCAGGAATATTCGTGCCTCTTCAGCCCGGACATCCTCCGGGGCAAGGTGGCCTTCATCACCGGAGGAGGCTCAGGAATCGGCTTTCGCATTGCT
chicken - - - TCACAGCCACCGCCGGACGTGGATACCGACGACTGCCTCGGGGAGTACCGGCACCTCTTCAGCCCCGACATCCTGGCGGGCCGCGTGGCGTTCATCACCGGCGGCGGCTCCGGGATCGGCTTCCGCATCGCT
tetraodon GAA- - - - - - TTGCCCGAAGATGTTGACTTGGATGACTGTCTGACTTCATACACATACATCTACAGCCCGGATCTGCTAAAAGATCAGGTTGCATTTATCACAGGTGGTGGCTCTGGGATTGGACTGAGGATCGCT
fugu GGAGCACTGTTGCCCGAAGATGTTGATTTCGATGACTGTCTGACTTCATACACACACATCTACAGTCCAGATCTGTTAAAAGATCAGGTTGCATTTATCACAGGTGGTGGATCTGGGATTGGGCTGAGGATCGCT
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GATCAAGTAGCCTTCATAACCGGTGGAGGGTCAGGTATTGGATTTCGGATAGCA.
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CB CB
human GAGATTTTCATGCGGCACGGCTGCCATACGGCCGCCAGGAAGCTGGCTGGGGCCACCGGCCGGCGCTGCCTCCCTCTCTCTATGGACGTCCGAGCGCCCCCAGCTGTCATGGCCGCCGTGGACCAGGCTCTGAAG
chimp GAGATTTTCATGCGGCACGGCTGCCATACGGCCGCCAGGAAGCTGGCTGGGGCAACC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CGAGCGCCC- - - GCTGTCATGGCCGCCGTGGACCAGGCTCTGAAG
baboon GAGATTTTCATGCGGCACGGCTGTCACACGGCCGCCAGGAAGCTGGCTGGGGCCACTGGCCGGCGCTGCCTCCCTCTCTGTATGGACGTCCGAGCACCCCCAGCTGTGATGGCTGCCGTGGACCAGGCTCTGAAG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GAGATTTTCATGCGGCATGGCTGCCACACGGCCGCCAGGAAGCTGGCTGCTGCCACCGGCCGGCGCTGCCTCCCTCTCTCTATGGACGTCCGAGTACCCCCGGCTGTCATGGCCGCTGTGGACCAGGCTCTGAAG
cow GAGATTTTCATGCGGCACGGCTGTCACACAGCTGCCAGAAAGCTGGCCGCTGCCACCGGCCAGAGGTGCCTCCCTCTGTCTCTGGACGTCCGAGCTCCCCTGGCCATCGCGGCAGCTGTAGAGCAGGCCCTGAAG
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat GAGATATTTATGCGGCACGGCTGCCATGTGGCTGCCAGAAAGCTAACTGCTGCCACTGGCCGGCGGTGCCTCCCTTTATCTCTGGATGTCCGAGCTCCCCCAGCCATCATAGCCGCCGTGGAGCAGGCACTGAAG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo GAGGTCTTCATGCGGCATGGCTGCCACACGGCTGCCAAGAAGCTGGCTGCCGCCACCGGCCAGCGGTGCCTGCCCGTGTCTCTGGACGTGCGTGACCCCCTGACCATCATGGCCGCTGTGGATGTGGCGCTGACG
tenrec GAGATCTTCATG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCTGCCAAGAAGCTGACTGAGGCCACGGGCCAGCAGTGTCTCCCCCTCTCTCTGGATGTCCGAAATCCCCCAACCATCTTGGCTGCAGTGGACAAGGCACTGGAG
monodelphis GAAATTTTCATGAGGCACGGCTGCAACACAGCCGCTAGGAAACTCATTGCTGCTACTGGTCAGCAGTGCCTTGCCCTGTCTCTGGATGTCCGAGAGCCTCAGGCCATTGCTGCAGCGGTAGATCAGGCTCTGAAG
platypus GAGATTTTCATGAGACATGGCTGTCACGCCGCTGCTGAGAAACTGAGTGTGGCCACAGGCCAGCGTTGCCTGCCTTTGTCTCTGGACGTGCGGCAGCCCCAGACGATCGCCGTGGCAGTCGACACAGCCCTGAAG
chicken GAGATCTTTATG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCTCAAAAAAGCTGGTGGTGGCCACAGGGCAGCAGTGCCTGCCTCTGTCCATTGATGTCAGGCAGCCGCAAACCATCGTGGCGGCCGTGGATGAGACACTGAAA
tetraodon GAAATCTTCATGAGACACGGCTGTGAAACGGCAGCCCAGAAGCTGTCGGCCGTGTCAGGACGCCGATGTCTCCCTCTGTGTTTGGACGTGAGGCGACCGGAGAGCATCGCCGCCGCCGTGGAGGAGACTCTGAAA
fugu GAAATCTTCATGAGGCACGGCTGTGACACAGCAGCCAAAAAGCTGTCTGCCGTGTCAGGACGCCGATGTCTCCCTTTGTGTTTAGATGTCAGGCAACCCGAAAGCATCACGGCTGCTGTGGACGACACCCTGAAA
zebrafish GAAGTTCTGATGAGGCATGGCTGTGACACAGCAGCAAAGAAGTTAACCAGCACCACAGGCAGGCGGTGTTTGCCGATCGCTATGGATGTTCGTCAACCAGAGACAATTTTGGCTGCTGTGGATGAGACCTTGAAG.
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CB
human GAGTTTGGCAGAATCGACATTCTCATTAACTGTGCGGCCGGGAACTTCCTGTGCCCCGCTGGCGCCTTGTCCTTCAACGCCTTCAAGACCGTGATGGACATCGATACCAGCGGCACCTTCAATGTGTCTCGTGTG
chimp GAGTTTGGCAGAATCGACATTCTCATTAACTGTGCGGCCGGGAACTTCCTGTGCCCCGCTGGCGCCTTGTCCTTCAACGCCTTCAAGACCGTGATGGACATCGACACCAGCGGCACCTTCAACGTGTCTCGTGTG
baboon GAGTTTGGCAGAATTGACATTCTCATTAACTGTGCGGCTGGGAACTTCCTGTGCCCCGCTGGCGCC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GAGTTCGGGAAAATTGACATTCTCATTAACTGTGCGGCTGGAAACTTCCTGTGCCCTGCCGGCGCCTTGTCCTTCAACGCCTTCAAGACCGTGTTGGACATAGACACCGGTGGCACCTTCAACGTGTCTCGCGTA
cow GAGTTCGGGAAGATCGACATTCTCATCAACTGTGCAGCCGGGAACTTCCTGTGCCCGGCCAGCGCCTTGTCCTCCAACGCCTTCAAGACTGTGATGGACATCGACACCTTGGGCACCTTCAACGTGTCTCGCGTG
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCCGGGGC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat GAGTTTGGGAAAATCGACATTCTCATAAACTGTGCGGCTGGAAACTTCCTGTGTCCGGCCGGCGCGTTGTCCTTCAATGCCTTCAAGACCGTGATGGACATCGACACCTTGGGGACCTTCAATGTGTCTCGCGTG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCGGCTGGGAACTTCCTGTGTCCTGCCAGTGCACTGTCCTTCAATGCCTTCAAGACCGTGCTGGACATCGACACTTTGGGCACCTTCAACGTGTCTCGCGTG
armadillo GAGTTTGGGAAAATTGACATCCTCATTAATGGTGCAGCTTTGAACTTCCTGTGTCCGGCCGGCGCGTTGTCCTTCAGAGCCTTCAAGACCGTGGTGGACATCGACACCATCGGCACCTTCAACGTGTGCCGTGTG
tenrec GAGTTTGGGAAGATTGACATTCTCATTAAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AAGTTTGGCAAGATTGACATTCTCATCAATGGTGCAGCAGGTAATTTTTTGTGTGCAGCCAGCACCATTTCCTTCAATGCTTACAAAACTGTGATCGAAATTGATACAATTGGCACCTTCAATGTCTCCAAAATC
platypus GAGTTGGGCCGGGTGGACATTCTCATCAATGGTGCGGCAGGTAACTTCCTGTGCCCAGCCAAGGCTCTGTCTTTCAACGCCTACAAGACGGTGATTGACATAGACACCATCGGCACCTTCAACGCCTCCAAAGTG
chicken CAGTTCAAGCAGATTGACATCCTGGTGAATGGTGCTGCAGGAAACTTCCTGTGCCCAGCCAGCGCTCTGTCCTTCAACGCCTTCAAGACAGTGATGGATATCGACACTCTTGGCACCTTCAACACCTCCAAAGTC
tetraodon GAGTTTGGCCGAATCGACATCCTCGTCAACAACGCTGCTGGGAACTTCCTCTGCCCGGCCTCGTCGCTCTCCTTCAACGCCTTTAAGACGGTGATGGAGATAGATACCATGGGTACCTTTAACACCAGCAAGGTG
fugu GAGTTTGGCAAAATTGACATTCTCATTAACAATGCTGCAGGGAACTTCCTTTGCCCGGCCAGTTCTCTCTCCTTTAACGCCTTTAAGACGGTAATGGAGATAGATACAATGGGCACATTCAACACCAGCAAGGTG
zebrafish ACATTCGGACGAGTTGACATTCTTATTAACAATGCTGCAGGTAATTTCTTGTGTCCGGCTACATCTTTATCATTTAACGCTTTCAAGACTGTAATGGAGATCGACACCATGGGAACTTTCAACACTAGTAAAGTC.
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CB CB
human CTCTATGAGAAGTTCTTCCGGGACCACGGAGGGGTGATCGTGAACATCACTGCCACCCTGGGGAACCGGGGGCAGGCGCTCCAGGTGCATGCAGGCTCCGCCAAGGCCGCTGTGGACGCGATGACGCGGCACTTG
chimp CTCTATGAGAAGTTCTTCCGGGACCATGGAGGGGTGATCGTGAACATCAGTGCCACCCTGGGGAACCGGGGGCAGGCGCTCCAGGTGCATGCAGGCTCCGCCAAGGCCGCTGTGGACGCGATGACGCGGCACTTG
baboon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GACCATGGAGGGGTGATCGTGAACATCACTGCCACCCTGGGGAACCGGGGGCAGGCGCTCCAGGTGCATGCAGGCTCTGCCAAGGCTGCTGTGGACGCGATGACACGGCACTTG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset CTTTATGAGAAGTTCCTCCGGGACCACGGAGGGGTGATTGTGAACATCACTGCCACCCTGGGACAGCGGGGGCAGGTGCTCCAGGTGCATGCGGGCTCTGCCAAGGCTGCTGTGGACGCGATGACACGGCACCTG
cow CTCTACGAGAAGTTCTTCCGGGACCATGGAGGGGTGATCGTGAACATCACTGCAACCCTGGGCACCCGGGGGCAGGTGCTCCAAGTGCACGCAGGCTCTGCCAAGGCGGCCGTGGATGCGATGACGCGGCACCTG
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat GTCTATGAGAAATTCTTCCGCGACCATGGAGGAGTGATTGTAAACATCACTGCGACTCTCGGTGCCCGAGGGCAGGTGCTCCAAGTGCACGCAGGCTCTGCCAAGGCGGCTGTGGATGCAATGACGCGGCATCTG
shrew CTGTATGAGAAGTTCTTGCGGGACCATGGAGGGGTGATCGTGAACATCACCGCCACCCTCGGTGCCCGGGGTCAGGTGCTGCAGACTCATGCTGGCTCTGCCAAGGCGGCTGTGGATGCGATGACCCGGCACTTG
armadillo CTCTACGAGAAGTTATTCCGGGACCACGGAGGCGTGATCGTCAACATCACCGCAACTCTGAGCCACCGGGGGCAGATGCTGCAGGTGCACGCGGGCTCCGCCAAGGCGGCCGTGGATGCGATGACACGTCATCTG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - AAGTTTTTCCTGGACCATGGAGGGGTGATCTTAAACATCACTGCCACGCTGAGCACACGTGGACAGGTGTTCCAGGTGCATGCAGGTGCCGCCAAGGCTGCCGTTGACGCCATGACGCGGCACCTG
monodelphis GTCTTTGAGAAGTACTTCAAGAACCATGGTGGTGTGATCATTAATATCACTGCTACCCTGGACTACCGGGGGCAGGCGCTCCAGGTTCATGCAGGCACTGCCAAGGCAGCTGTAGATGCAATGACAAGGCATTTG
platypus CTCTTTGAGAAA- - - - - - - - - AACCCAGGCCTGGTCAGTGGGATGGTCCCATCTCCTCGAGGTCAGCAGAGCCTCCCTCTCCGCTCTAATGAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCATGACCCGGCACCTG
chicken CTCTTTGAGAAATACTTCCGTAGCCAGGGAGAGGTGAATATGATCAGCGTGGTTACTGTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCATGACCCGTCACCTT
tetraodon GTCTATGAGAAGTGGTTCCAGAATCACGGCGGCAACATTGTC- - - ATCTCTGCAACCCTTGGGTACAGAGGACAAGGCCTCCAAGTGCACGCTGGCTCTGCCAAGGCTGCTAATGACGCTATGACCAGGCACCTG
fugu GTCTATGAAAAATATTTCCAGAACCATGGTGGCAACATAGTC- - - ATCTCGGCAACACTTGGGTACAGGGGACAAGGCCTCCAGGTGCACGCTGGCTCTGCCAAGGCTGCAAATGATGCTATGACCAAGCATCTG
zebrafish ATCTATGACAAATGGTTCAAGGATCATGGCGGCTCCATTGTC- - - ATTTCCGCCACTCTGGGGTACAGAGGTCAGGCTCTCCAGGTGCATGCTGGCTCAGCAAAGGCTGCTAACGATGCCATGACGAGGCATTTA.
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CB
human GCTGTGGAGTGGGGTCCCCAAAACATCCGCGTCAACAGCCTCGCCCCTGGCCCCATCAGTGGCACAGAGGGGCTCCGGCGACTGGGTGGCCCTCAGGCCAGCCTGAGCACCAAGGTCACTGCCAGCCCGCTGCAG
chimp GCTGTGGAGTGGGGTCCCCAAAAAATCCGCGTCAACAGCCTCCCCCCCGGCCCCATCAATGGCACGGAGGGGCTCCGGCGACTGGGTGGCCCTCAGGCCAGCCTGAGCACCAAGGTCACTGCCAGCCCGCTGCAG
baboon GCTGTGGAGTGGGGTCCCCAGAACATCCGTGTCAACAGCCTCGCCCCTGGCCCCATCAGTGGTACGGAGGGGCTCCGGCGACTGGGTGGCCCCCAGGCCGGCCTGAGCACCAAGGTCACTGCGAGCCCGCTGCAG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GCTGTGGAGTGGGGTCCGCAGAATATCCGTGTCAACAGCCTCGCCCCCGGCCCCATCAGTGGCACGGAGGGGCTCCGGCGACTGGGTGGCCCCCAGGCCAGCCTGAGCACCAGGGTGGCTGTGAGCCCGCTGCAG
cow GCTGTGGAGTGGGGCCCCCAGAACATCCGCGTCAACAGCCTTGCCCCCGGCCCCATCAGTGGGACAGAGGGGTTGCGGCGTCTGGGTGCCCCGCAGGCCGGCCTGAGGGCGAAGGTCCTGGCCAGCCCCCTGCAG
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACCAAGGTTCTGGACATCCCCCTGCAG
rfbat GCTGTGGAGTGGGGTCCCCAAAACATCCGTGTCAACAGCCTTGCCCCTGGTCCCATCAGTGGCACGGAGGGGTTCCGGCGGCTGGGTGGTCCCCAGGCCAGCATGAGTGGGAAGTTCCTGGCCAGCCCCCTGCAG
shrew GCTGTGGAATGGGGGCCCCAGAACATCCGCGTCAACAGCCTGGCTCCTGGCCCCATTGGTGGCACAGAGGGATTCCGGCGGCTGGGTGGTCCACTGGCCAGTGCACACATGAAGGCTCAGGCCAGCCCCCTGCAG
armadillo GCTGTGGAATGGGGTCCCCAGAACATCCGCGTCAACAGCCTGGCCCCCGGGGCCATCGGCGGCACGGAGGGCTTCCGGAGGCTGATTGCTTCCTCGGACATCGCGAGGACCTACGTCCAGGAGACACCCCTGCAG
tenrec GCCGTAGAGTGGGGGAAGCAGAACATCCGGGTCAACAGCCTGGCTCCTGGTCCTATCGCTGGCACTGAGGGCTTCCGGCGTTTGGGTGGTCCCCAGGCCAGCAGAAGCACC- - - - - - TTGGGGATGCCACTCCAG
monodelphis GCTGTGGAATGGGGTCACAACAACGTTCGAGTTAATAGCCTGGCCCCAGGCCCCATTAGTGGCACTGAAGGGATGCGTCGACTTGGTACCCATCAACCCAACTGGGATAGAAATATTTTGGGAAGCCCTCTCCAG
platypus GCCGTGGAGTGGGGCCCCTATAATGTCCGGGTCAACAGCCTGGCCCCGGGCCCCATCAGCGGCACTGAGGGCATGCGGCGTCTCGGGGGTTCCCAGACCCACTTGAGCAGAGCCATCCTGGGGATCCCCCTCCAG
chicken GCTGTGGAGTGGGGTCCCAACAACATCCGAGTGAACAGCTTGGCACCGGGCCCCATCACAGGCACCGAGGGGTTCCGGAGGCTGGGTGGAAAATTTGCCAAGGAAAGCAGTTTGACA- - - - - - ATCCCCCTCCAG
tetraodon GCTGTGGAGTGGGGGCCCAGTGGGGTGAGGGTCAACGCCATGGCTCCAGGGCCCATCTCGGGCACAGAGGGCTTCCGCAGGCTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATCCCTCTGCAG
fugu GCTGTGGAGTGGGGGCCCAGCGGGGTGAGGGTCAATGCCTTGGCTCCAGGTCCCGTCTCTGGCACAGAGGGCTTCCGCAGACTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TTTATTCCAGTCATCCCTCTGCAG
zebrafish GCGGTGGAGTGGGGCCCCAGCGGTGTGAGGGTGAACACCGTGGCTCCAGGGCCCATCTCTGGCACAGAGGGATACCGCAGACTG- - - - - - - - - GCCTATTCACTAAACTGGTTCACATGC- - - ATCCCGTTACAA.
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human AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACCGAGATCGCCCACAGCGTGCTCTACCTGGCCAGCCCTCTGGCTTCCTACGTGACGGGGGCCGTGCTGGTGGCCGATGGCGGGGCATGGTTGACGTTCCCAAACGGTGTCAAAGGGCTG
chimp AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACCGAGATCGCCCACAGCGTGCTCTACCTGGCCAGCCCTCTGGCTTCCTACGTGACGGGGGCCGTGCTGGTGGCCGATGGCGGGGCATGGCTGACGTTCCCAAACGGTGTCAAAGGGCTG
baboon AGGCTAGGGAACAAGACCGAGATTGCCCACAGCGTGCTCTACCTGGCCAGCCCTCTGGCTTCCTACGTGACGGGGGCTGTGCTGGTGGCCGATGGTGGGGCATGGTTGACGTTCCCAAACGATGTCAAAGGGCTG
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACGGAGATTGCCCACTGCGTGCTCTACCTGGCCAGCCCTCTGGCCTCCTGCGTGACGGGGGCCATGCTGGTGGCTGATGGCGGGTCATGGTTGACATTGCCAAACGATGTGAAGGGACTG
cow AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACAGAAATCGCCCACAGCGCCCTCTTCCTGGCCAGCCCGCTGGCGTCCTTCGTGACGGGGGCCCTGCTGGTGGTTGACGGGGGCGCCTGGCTAACATTCCCTAATGACGTCCAGTCGCTG
dog AGGCTGGGCAACAAGACAGAGGTCGCCCACGGCGCGCTATACCTGGTCAGCCCCTTGGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACGGAGATCGCCCACAGTGTGCTGTACCTGGCTAGTCCTTTGGCGTCCTACGTGACGGGTGCCCTGCTGGTGGTTGACGGCGGAGCGTGGCTGACGTTCCCTAATGACATCAAGTTGCTG
shrew AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACGGAAGTGGCCCACTGCGCCCTTTTCCTGGCCAGCCCACTGGCTTCCTATGTGACGGGGACTGTGCTGGTAGTGGATGGTGGCTCCTGGCTGACCTTTCCGAATGACATCGGCCGTCTG
armadillo AGGCTGGGGTTCAAGACGGAGGTGGCCCACAGCGCGCTCTTCCTGGCCAGCCCCCTCGCGTCCTTCGTGACCGGGATCGTGCTGGTGGTGGACGGTGGGGCGTGGATGACCCTCCCCAGCGACGCCCGGAAGCTG
tenrec AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACCGAGATGGCCCACAGCGCGCTCTTCCTGGCCAGCCCCGCGGCATCCTTTGTGACAGGCGCCGTGCTGGTGGCCGACGGTGGCCTGTGGCTGACCTCCCCCAACAGCATGGAGACGCTG
monodelphis AGAGTGGGGAATAAGACCGAGATTGCCCACAGTGCACTGTTTTTGGCTAGCCCCTTATCATCCTTTGTGACAGGCACAATCCTGGTGGTGGATGGTGGGAGCTGGCTGACTTATGCCAACGATTTCATGAAGTTG
platypus AGGCTGGGGAACAAGACAGAGATCGCCCACAGTGCCCTGTACCTGGCCAGTCCCTTGGCATCCTATGTCACGGGGGCCTCCCTGGTGGTGGATGGCGGCAGCTGGCTGACATCCCCCAACGGCTCCTTGGGTCGG
chicken CGTGCGGGGAACAAGACGGAGATCGCCCACAGTGCACTGTACCTGGCGAGCCCCCTCTCCTCCTACGTGACTGGCACCACACTGGTCGTGGATGGTGGGAGCTGGCTGACCTCTGCCAACAGCTTCTCCGCCTTG
tetraodon CGGGCAGGCAACAAGACGGAGATGGCCCACTGCGCTCTCTTCCTGGCCAGTCGGTCCTCCTCCTACGTGACCGGGGCCACCCTGGTGGCTGACGGTGGCTCATGGCTGACCTCAGCCAATGATGTCTCCATGCTG
fugu CGGGCAGGCAACAAGACCGAGATGGCCCACTGCGCTCTCTTTTTGGCCAGTCGTGCCTCCTCCTATGTGACCGGAGCCATCCTGGTGGCTGATGGTGGCTCATGGTTGACCTCAGCGAACGATGTCTCCATGCTG
zebrafish AGAGCTGGAAACAAGACGGAGATGGCGCACGCGGTTTTATTCCTGGCCAGCCGCGCCTCCTCGTACGTCACTGGCTCTGTATTGGTTGCCGACGGAGGGGCGTGGCTTACTTCAGCCAATGACGTGGAGCGGCTG.
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C
human CCGGATTTCGCATCCTTCTCTGCTAAGCTC
chimp TCGGATGTCGCATCCTTCTCTGCTAAGCTC
baboon GCGGATTTCGCATCCTTCTCTTCTAAGCTC
macaque - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
marmoset GCAGATTTTGCATCCTTCTCTGCTAAGCTC
cow GCAGATTTCTCACCCTCCTCT- - - AAGCTT
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
rfbat GCGGATTTCGCATCCTTCTCTGCTAAACTC
shrew GCCCAT- - - GTGTCCTCCCCTGCTAAGCTC
armadillo ATGGACTCG- - - - - - ATGTCTGCGAAGCTC
tenrec GCAGGGTCCCAGTCCTTCCCGGCAAAGCTC
monodelphis TTGGCGATTGAAACCTTCCCTTCCAAACTC
platypus TCGGCGTCCGCGTCCTTCTCTGCTAAACTC
chicken CTGGGTATTGCTTCATCCTCTGCTAAACTT
tetraodon CTGGGTACTGCCTCCTCTTCTGCTAAACTC
fugu TTGGGTATAGCTTCCTCTTCTGCTAAACTC
zebrafish TTGGGTATTGTCTCATCTTCTGCAAAATTA.
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